200 061
Caution
Be sure to read this before handling the products.
Refer to the back cover for safety instructions.
For flow control equipment precautions, refer to
the “Handling Precautions for SMC Products” and
the “Operation Manual” on the SMC website:

With One-touch fittings
With indicator
How to Order
Body size
100 M5 standard
200 1/8 standard
205 1/4 standard
300 3/8 standard
400 1/2 standard
Nil 0°
Indicator window
Index plate 2 90° Index plate
1 180°
Indicator window
Index plate 3 270°
Indicator window
Index plate
S
Applicable tubing O.D.∗1
Metric size Inch size
01 ø1/8"
03 ø5/32"
07 ø1/4"
09 ø5/16"
11 ø3/8"
13 ø1/2"
23 ø3.2∗2
04 ø4
06 ø6
08 ø8
10 ø10
12 ø12
∗1   For selecting applicable tubing
O.D., refer to the “Model” shown
above.
∗2  Use ø1/8" tubing.
AS10
3
Speed Controller with
Indicator
(In-line Type)
10-AS-FS Series RoHS
A
e L-bracket
r Threaded stud kit
     for manifold
Adapter for
manifold mounting∗
Options
eL-Bracket
rThreaded Stud Kit for Manifold
Details of Threaded Stud Kit for Manifold
∗  10-AS4002FS type can be mounted with the threaded stud kit only (Adapter for manifold mounting is not required).
∗    It is included in the threaded stud kit for manifold (excluding the 10-AS4002FS).
Refer to the details of the kit shown on the left.
wDIN Rail Mounting Bracket
Part no.
Adapter for manifold mounting Threaded stud Accessories
Part no. Quantity Length Quantity Hexagon nut Quantity Flat washer Quantity
AS-1AB
AS-10A
3
72 2
M3 4 M3 4
AS-2AB 90 2
AS-3AB
5
104 2
AS-4AB 114 2
AS-5AB
7
135 2
AS-6AB 143 2